
 

                                     2025-2026 Güz Biyokimya Lisansüstü Programı                                                                                                                                        

Saat Pazartesi Salı       

Çarşamba 

Perşembe Cuma 

08:00- 

08:50 

     

09:00- 

09:50 

  
KIM6398     

   İmmunolojik Yöntemler  

Prof.Dr. Melda 

ALTIKATOĞLU 

D-2032 

 

 
 

KIM5303           

    Enzim Stabilizasyonu  

Prof.Dr. Melda ALTIKATOĞLU 

D-2032 

 

10:00- 

10:50 

 

11:00- 

11:50 

 

12:00- 

12:50 

KIM5004 

Araştırma 

Yöntemleri ve 

Bilimsel Etik Gr1 

Prof. Dr. Mevlüde 
CANLICA 

D-2024 

 
KIM5001 ve KIM6001 

Seminer Gr1 
Doç.Dr. Fatma Aytan 

KILIÇASLAN 
 

D-2024 

   

13:00- 

13:50 

 
 

 

14:00- 
14:50 

 
KIM5310            

Protein Saflaştırma 

Yöntemleri 

Prof.Dr. Emine 

KARAKUŞ 

Z. Çınar S.S 

   

KIM6301            

 Protein Nükleik Asit Etkileşmesi 

Prof. Dr. Barbaros  

NALBANTOĞLU 
N.Öcal S.S 

 

KIM6407 

Biyokimyasal Analiz 

Yöntemleri 

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Çiğdem 

BİLEN 

Z.Çınar S.S 

15:00- 
15:50 

16:00- 
16:50 

17:00- 

17:50 

     

18:00- 

18:50 

     

 


